

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SURINDER S. RATHI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8150/2019

AIR INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JEETENDRA KRISHNA VERMA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9783/2019 (IX)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 22-11-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.  
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AORFor Respondent(s) Mrs. S. Yamunah Nachiar, AOR  
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR  
Ms. Bhanu Kapoor, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In both the matters numbered above, four weeks' time, as last chance, is given to learned counsel for petitioner to comply with the terms of the order dated 18.9.2019 of this Court in respect of respondent No.2.

List again on 30.1.2020.

SURINDER S. RATHI  
Registrar