

ITEM NO.20 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE
SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8150/2019

AIR INDIA LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JEETENDRA KRISHNA VERMA & ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9783/2019 (IX)

(FOR ADDITION / DELETION / MODIFICATION PARTIES ON IA 16451/2020)

Date : 09-03-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. P.V.Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok D Shetty, Adv.
Mrs. S. Yamunah Nachiar, AOR
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR

UPON HEARING THE COUNSEL THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE, THE
COURT MADE THE FOLLOWING

O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 8150/2019

Respondent No. 1 has filed the counter affidavit.

The name of Respondent No. 2 has been deleted from the array
of parties.

Being complete matter, list the matter before the Hon'ble
Court, as per rules.

SLP(C) No. 9783/2019 (IX)

Respondent No. 1 has filed the counter affidavit.

The name of Respondent No. 2 has been deleted from the array
of parties.

No one appeared on behalf of Respondent Nos. 3 & 4, despite due service.

Being complete matter, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(RB)

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar